ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 20 Women, 100m Freestyle Open

04.02.2024 Results Prelim

MR 56.52 VERMEULEN, Tessa NED Ingolstadt 08.02.2020

DR 52.07 STEFFEN, Britta Rome (ITA) 31.07.2009
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
YOB 2014

1. BARDISEVICIUTE, Luka 14 Rokiskio Kuno K. IR Sporto Centras1:16.99 302 37.27 39.72

2. MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elanél4  Schwimmteam NeusaR 1:19.97 270 38.95 41.02

3. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa 14 SV Wacker Burghausen 1:23.04 241 38.87 44.17

4, AICHNER, Franziska 14 SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:24.27 231 39.93 44.34

5. RIESS, Lara 14  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:26.01 217 40.57 45.44

6. LINDE, Lilia 14  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:26.83 211 41.00 45.83

7. FABER, Emma 14 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:29.35 193 40.42 48.93

8. KELLER, Greta 14  SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:32.81 172 43.73 49.08

9. FRANKE, Julia 14  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:33.06 171 44,99 48.07

10. DIETRICH, Fenna 14  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:37.35 149 45.73 51.62

11. WELZ, Lisa 14  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:37.84 147 43.71 54.13
YOB 2013

1. ZAVGORODNJA, Alisa 13 SV Wacker Burghausen 1:10.15 400 33.19 36.96

2. JANOTTA, Lina 13 SV Lohhof 1:15.81 317 35.16 40.65

3. STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia 13 SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:15.97 315 35.61 40.36

4. HAUSER, Elena 13  VSC 1862 Donauwdrth 1:16.35 310 35.74 40.61

5. KOCH, Liana Emma 13 SV Augsburg 1911 1:18.00 291 37.92 40.08

6. REISWICH, Veronika 13  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:18.09 290 36.74 41.35

7. WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen 13 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:18.61 284 36.28 42.33

8. NICKEL, Luise 13 SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:18.80 282 36.85 41.95

9. DISTL, Emily 13  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:18.91 281 38.11 40.80

10. DUKARM, Romy-Sofia 13 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:19.65 273 38.38 41.27

11. CHEN, Emily 13 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:20.24 267 37.52 42.72

12. STEIN, Carlotta 13  TB 1888 Erlangen 1:20.81 262 39.89 40.92

13. HOEFT, Amelie 13 SV Augsburg 1911 1:22.58 245 39.13 43.45

14. MARTIN, Victorine 13 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:25.92 217 39.63 46.29

15. PETER, Luisa 13 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:28.69 198 40.78 47.91

16. WIENAND, Theresa 13 Schwimmteam Neusan 1:30.44 186 43.31 47.13

17. THOULOUZE, Zoe 13  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:31.95 177 41.96 49.99
YOB 2012

1. ZAMBO, Villo 12 UNI GY 1:04.19 522 30.72 33.47

2. POPIC, Laura 12 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:.06.78 464 32.46 34.32

3. SLACH, Katharina 12 SV Augsburg 1911 1:07.15 456 32.37 34.78

4. ALFAREI, Linda 12 LSV Tirol 1:07.17 456 32.44 34.73

5. PUGLIA, Sofia 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:11.53 377 34.37 37.16

6. ERLER, Marietta 12 SV Wacker Burghausen 1:12.23 366 34.21 38.02

7. BOEGL, Emilia 12 SV Augsburg 1911 1:12.32 365 34.81 37.51

8. HEINRICH, Miley 12 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:12.99 355 34.47 38.52

9. FACKLER, Leni-Marie 12 SG Stadtwerke Mlinchen 1:13.51 348 35.87 37.64

10. SALA, llaria 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:13.85 343 35.19 38.66

11. ODAU, Elisa 12 Schwimmteam Neusan 1:14.66 332 35.60 39.06

12. CARDELLA, Vittoria 12  ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:14.84 329 34.81 40.03

13. GUZLA, Elena 12 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:17.59 296 38.12 39.47

14. GENZ, Emma Sophie 12  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:17.63 295 37.96 39.67

15. KAMINSKI, Laura 12 SV Augsburg 1911 1:17.85 293 37.29 40.56

16. SCALISI, Gaia 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:18.05 290 36.82 41.23

17. REINHEIMER, Julia 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:19.20 278 38.19 41.01

18. GATTO, Emily 12 ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:19.62 273 37.59 42.03

19. CORNO, Greta 12  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:20.90 261 38.39 42.51
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 20, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
20. WAN, Zhuo 12 SV Augsburg 1911 1:21.80 252 39.07 42,73
21. BARDISEVICIUTE, Egile 12  Rokiskio Kuno K. IR Sporto Centras1:22.36 247 38.70 43.66
22. LUBAHN, Nele 12  WSF Beilngries 1:22.61 245 38.44 44.17
23. HAMBACH, Marlene 12 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:22.92 242 39.38 43.54
24. RESCHKE, Amy 12 SV Augsburg 1911 1:23.10 240 38.64 44.46
25. ZHU, Zoe 12  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:25.09 224 40.61 44.48
26. KAUFMANN, Felicitas Sophia 12 SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:27.37 207 39.97 47.40
27. VOLGGER, Sara 12  ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:29.93 190 42.99 46.94
28. SIGL, Philippa 12  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:31.27 181 42.63 48.64
29. MAMOT, Paula 12  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:32.10 176 44.09 48.01

YOB 2011

1. RIESS, Amelie 11  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:02.91 555 30.02 32.89
2. RUEGSEGGER, Margaux 11 Rfn 1:04.37 518 30.35 34.02
3. ULLRICH, Julia 11 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:04.80 508 31.40 33.40
4, PERTOLL, Nicole 11  SSV Bozen 1:05.73 486 31.80 33.93
5. WIESER, Jana 11  SSV Bozen 1:06.31 474 32.19 34.12
6. VASILIC, Emma 11  SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen 1:06.99 459 31.83 35.16
7. SCHIFFNER, Antonia 11 SC Wir. Minchen 1:07.11 457 32.39 34.72
8. MIKULIC, Michelle 11  SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:07.22 455 31.87 35.35
9. HUMAIR, Yana 11 Rfn 1:07.40 451 32.56 34.84
10. COLLEONI, Mischel 11  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:08.16 436 32.37 35.79
11. WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia 11  SSV Bozen 1:08.41 431 33.42 34.99
12. HOFMANN, Sophia 11 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:08.74 425 33.32 35.42
13. EICHER, Florentine 11 Schwimmteam NeusaR 1:09.49 412 33.17 36.32
14. GRAHN, Mia Marie 11 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:09.66 409 33.26 36.40
15. ASTER, Hannah 11 SSV Bozen 1:09.79 406 32.94 36.85
16. BRUMMER, Maria 11 SV Augsburg 1911 1:10.51 394 33.21 37.30
17. NIEDERMEIER, Valentina 11 SV Wacker Burghausen 1:11.30 381 33.83 37.47
18. JUNGE, Pia 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:12.05 369 34.25 37.80
19. PUCCINELLI, Manika 11  SSV Bozen 1:12.47 363 33.95 38.52
20. MIKULIC, Raffaela 11  SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:12.91 356 35.25 37.66
21. METZ, Lenja 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:13.93 342 34.86 39.07
22. DURANTE, Amanda 11  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:13.98 341 35.82 38.16
23. STEIN, Florentine 11  TB 1888 Erlangen 1:14.24 337 34.40 39.84
24. OTTO, Caitlin 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:14.62 332 35.09 39.53
25. MOGHAZY, Yasmin 11  ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:17.86 292 35.86 42.00
26. BAUER, Emma 11 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:18.01 291 38.13 39.88
27. RIEDEL, Noemi 11 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:18.41 286 35.99 42.42
28. COLOMBO, Sofia 11  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:20.38 266 37.58 42.80
29. BUCKL, Amelie 11 SV Lohhof 1:21.04 259 37.43 43.61
30. SPICKER, Laura 11 Schwimmteam Neusaf 1:.22.37 247 38.99 43.38
31. MALVESTITI, Emma 11 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:23.60 236 38.58 45.02
32. SCHMIDT, Lilly 11 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:27.45 206 42.31 45.14
33. HERRENBRUECK, Frida 11 SV Lohhof 1:28.15 201 41.71 46.44
YOB 2009 - 2010
1. NEKRASOV, Valeria Alexandra 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:.02.44 567 29.45 32.99
2. EICHER, Tamara 10 Schwimmteam Neusaf 1:03.14 549 30.62 32.52
3. GOTO, Melina 09 DJK Sportbund Miinchen 1:03.26 546 30.04 33.22
4. HAYIRLI, llayla 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:03.49 540 30.79 32.70
5. SCHWEITZER, Elina 09 LSV Tirol 1:03.57 538 30.58 32.99
6. TROPPMAIR, Emma 10 LSV Tirol 1:04.29 520 30.75 33.54
7. SCHARNWEBER, Neele 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 1:04.37 518 30.71 33.66
8. WENDLER, Sophie 09 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:04.63 512 30.83 33.80
9. BERKES, Brigitta 10 UNI GY 1:04.65 511 30.92 33.73
10. GUEGUEN, Eloa 10 Rfn 1:04.86 506 31.25 33.61
11. BRENNER, Sissi 09 LSV Tirol 1:05.29 496 32.11 33.18
De ROOMREICH _ 2,6 D=
Ry o =/ W/=/0 ==/} Ry o

ISC Ingolstadt by PSV EICHSTATT

Info & Livetiming: www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to PSV Eichstatt e.V.

04.02.2024 11:40 - Page 2


www.schwimmen.psv-eichstaett.de

Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024

Event 20, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank

12.
13.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

HUMAIR, Louna
STRITTMATTER, Emma
RUEBNER, Luisa
DEVOTO, Demetra
SCHIEGG, Franziska Romana
JANICKI, Malisa
PUZICHA, Lia
PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna
BRAUN, Katharina
HORSTMANN, Lenya
WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia
HOFER, Elina
MINZONI, Lara
WALDER, Lilith
SCHULZ, Clarissa
HAUER, Helena
GUELZOW, Laura
STRAUSS, Maike
HOERNER, Emilia
JANICKI, Luisa

LAUX, Emma
GEIGER, Lea Elisa
TARCHETTI, Anna
ROSE, Alissa
PROVERBIO, Lucia
ROESCH, Lotta
WEBER, Anna-Lena
GIOVANELLI, Mayra
ASSE, Liv

MASCHKE, Maxima
BOELLER, Sophie
FENNER, Greta Marie
BECKER, Caecilia
WILHELM, Kaja Annika
KUHN, Fiona
TAUSCHEK, Aurelia
LEDERLE, Johanna
JOHN, Ella

ARLT, Caroline
RIMSAITE, Izabele
WALTHER, Mara Malin
REZA-GHOLI, Rania
SCHMIDT, Lina
BENTZ, Hannah
ENGLERT, Sina

YB

09
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
09
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
10
10
10
10
10
09
10
10
10
10
09
10
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
09
09

BERKENHAGEN, Viktoria Nele 09

SEEBER, Louisa
HORNIKEL, Luisa
SCHUMM, Stefanie

YOB 2007 - 2008

NogahrMwdpE

DEWDNEY, Annika
KOLB, Franziska
BOOMERS, Marit
DORNER, Katharina
HOEFL, Valerie
NEKRASOQV, Victoria
SOELLNER, Tina

10
10
10

08
07
08
07
08
08
08

Rfn

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

1.FCN Schwimmen

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Schwimmteam NeusaR
Schwimmclub Lechfeld

TB 1888 Erlangen

ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing
NawaRo Straubing

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing
LSV Tirol

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

TB 1888 Erlangen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SV Bietigheim

SC Delphin Ingolstadt

Time

1:05.54
1:05.59
1:05.59
1:05.90
1:05.91
1:06.02
1:06.15
1:06.24
1:06.49
1:06.55
1:06.70
1:06.71
1:06.85
1:06.93
1:07.37
1:07.40
1:07.54
1:08.38
1:09.17

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:09.99

SV Lohhof
SV Schwabisch Gmiind

1:10.29
1:10.78

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:10.93
SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserrattenl:11.12

SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen
SV Schwébisch Gmiind
TV Parsberg

ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing
TB 1888 Erlangen

TSV 1860 Mihldorf

TB 1888 Erlangen

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
1.SC Schweinfurt

SV Lohhof

DJK Sportbund Miinchen
TV Kempten

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.

1:11.58
1:11.74
1:11.82
1:11.92
1:12.98
1:13.13
1:13.16
1:13.17
1:13.42
1:13.69
1:13.76
1:14.30
1:14.50
1:14.79

SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserrattenl:14.88
Rokiskio Kuno K. IR Sporto Centras1:15.59

TB 1888 Erlangen

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
Schwimmclub Lechfeld
WSV 72 Geretsried
TSV Schmiden

SV Bietigheim

SV Lohhof

Wfr. Leonberg

Polizei SV Eichstatt

TB 1888 Erlangen

TSG Stadtbergen 1892
SV Schwabisch Gmiind
TG Biberach

SG Stadtwerke Minchen
1.FCN Schwimmen
1.FCN Schwimmen

1:15.81
1:17.17
1:17.90
1:18.26
1:20.15
1:20.33
1:21.50
1:26.47
1:27.62

1:00.51
1:01.45
1:01.68
1:01.76
1:01.86
1:01.94
1:02.84

Pts

491
490
490
483
482
480
477
475
470
469
465
465
462
461
452
451
448
432
417
403
398
389
387
384
377
374
373
371
355
353
353
352
349
345
344
337
334
330
329
320
317
300
292
288
268
266
255
213
205

624
595
589
586
584
581
557

TDITOO0O0

50m

31.41
31.43
31.82
31.57
31.45
31.37
31.78
31.98
30.80
32.04
32.22
31.55
31.96
32.09
32.66
31.93
32.40
31.68
32.54
32.86
33.82
33.64
33.92
33.69
34.16
33.92
33.93
33.96
35.21
34.78
34.02
34.64
35.14
34.88
35.07
34.90
34.86
35.49
36.18
34.84
35.28
35.58
36.17
34.55
37.28
36.49
37.82
40.18
40.48

29.49
29.83
30.01
29.71
29.95
29.90
30.33

100m

34.13
34.16
33.77
34.33
34.46
34.65
34.37
34.26
35.69
34.51
34.48
35.16
34.89
34.84
34.71
35.47
35.14
36.70
36.63
37.13
36.47
37.14
37.01
37.43
37.42
37.82
37.89
37.96
37.77
38.35
39.14
38.53
38.28
38.81
38.69
39.40
39.64
39.30
38.70
40.75
40.53
41.59
41.73
43.71
42.87
43.84
43.68
46.29
47.14

31.02
31.62
31.67
32.05
31.91
32.04
32.51
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024

Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024
Event 20, Girls, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2007 - 2008
Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m
8. BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 1:03.43 541 30.56 32.87
9. DANZL, Lina 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:.0455 514 29.65 34.90
10. REISSWICH, Jessica 07 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:05.53 491 30.49 35.04
11. MIKIC, Eileen Marie 08 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:05.65 488 31.99 33.66
12. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:05.96 481 32.09 33.87
13. FRANKE, Helena 08 SV Lohhof 1:05.98 481 31.72 34.26
14. MAGNI, Lavinia 08  Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:06.00 480 31.19 34.81
15. GEBERT, Amelie 08  DJK Sportbund Miinchen 1:06.58 468 31.68 34.90
16. POPIC, Antonia 08 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:07.09 457 31.81 35.28
17. PELLEGRINO, Aurora 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:07.62 447 32.49 35.13
18. STRAUSS, Annika 08  SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:07.94 440 32.00 35.94
19. WIDMAIER, Sophie 07  WIir. Leonberg 1:08.45 431 32.59 35.86
20. ROESSLER, Nathalie 08  Wir. Leonberg 1:08.69 426 32.85 35.84
21. MELLICH, Charlotte 07  Wifr. Leonberg 1:09.13 418 33.42 35.71
22. PETERS, Emilia 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:09.36 414 32.83 36.53
23. FRANZ, Milena 08  SG Nordoberpfalz 1:09.86 405 32.67 37.19
24. RESCHKE, Loie Viktoria 07 SV Augsburg 1911 1:09.90 404 33.47 36.43
25. CANCELLARO, Elisabetta 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:11.75 374 33.76 37.99
26. PROVERBIO, Isabella 07 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:12.41 364 34.11 38.30
27. WANDRATSCH, Maia 07 TV Kempten 1:12.65 360 33.99 38.66
28. STRIPLING, Stefanie 07 TV Kempten 1:13.44 349 34.55 38.89
29. BERKENKOPF, Henriette 07  WIir. Leonberg 1:13.84 343 34.97 38.87
30. SCHUHMACHER, Ella 08 WSV 72 Geretsried 1:13.95 341 34.95 39.00
31. KRESS, Viktoria 07 TSV 1860 Mihldorf 1:16.76 305 35.88 40.88
2006 and older
1. SCHNEIDER, lda 05 SV Schwabisch Gmind 59.16 667 Q 28.89 30.27
2. OSTAFI, Delia Elena 06 UNI GY 59.94 642 Q 28.73 31.21
3. RUMLER, Luisa 06  SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:00.10 636 Q 28.84 31.26
4. PLACHETKA, Marleen 06 TG Biberach 1:0091 611 Q 29.09 31.82
5. PABST, Romy 06 LSV Tirol 1:01.45 595 Q 29.20 32.25
6. TALGNER, Flora 03 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:01.57 592 Q 30.08 31.49
7. GAGNEBIN, Malika 06 Rfn 1:01.65 590 Q 29.76 31.89
8. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 1:01.94 581 30.04 31.90
9. KROENERT, Sara Maria 05  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:02.38 569 29.95 32.43
10. MUENSCH, Mara 04 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:02.78 558 30.57 32.21
11. LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 LSV Tirol 1:03.05 551 30.26 32.79
12. MUELLERS, Heidi 06 TG Biberach 1:03.08 550 29.92 33.16
13. SCHRANNER, Leonie 03 SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:03.49 540 30.02 33.47
14. NIEDERACHER, Paula 06 LSV Tirol 1:03.71 534 30.62 33.09
15. RATH, Katharina 06  SG Oberland Penzberg 1:04.06 525 30.45 33.61
16. HRUBESCH, Johanna 06  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:04.09 525 30.22 33.87
17. WAPPLER, Emma 06 LSV Tirol 1:04.22 522 30.72 33.50
18. NEUMUELLER, Emely 06  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:.04.24 521 30.52 33.72
19. HORSTMANN, Sophia 06 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:04.79 508 30.81 33.98
20. ROSSO, Sofia 06 1.SC Schweinfurt 1:04.82 507 31.27 33.55
WEBER, Nicole 95 SV Augsburg 1911 1:04.82 507 31.02 33.80
22. SCHUSTER, Nina 06 TV Kempten 1:06.59 468 31.35 35.24
23. KAMMERER, Magdalena 06  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:07.55 448 32.30 35.25
24. OSWALD, Jennifer 06 TV Kempten 1:08.15 436 32.45 35.70
25. BURUZS, Katica 06 UNI GY 1:08.69 426 33.11 35.58
26. SEGERER, Anna 05 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:10.50 394 32.97 37.53
27. BUHL, Sandrina 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 1:10.62 392 33.12 37.50
28. GAAG, Almut 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 1:10.76 390 33.76 37.00
29. ZUELLICH, Marlene 05 SG Nordoberpfalz 1:12.53 362 33.86 38.67
30. WILLNER, Angelika 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 1:12.57 361 33.73 38.84
31. MICIECKI, Johanna 06 SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:14.57 333 35.68 38.89
32. SUDAR, Lilly 06 WSV 72 Geretsried 1:35.56 158 43.12 52.44
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ing
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2

olstadt 2024
.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim

Open

1. SCHNEIDER, Ida 05 SV Schwabisch Gmind 59.16 667 Q 28.89 30.27
2. OSTAFI, Delia Elena 06 UNI GY 59.94 642 Q 28.73 31.21
3. RUMLER, Luisa 06  SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:00.10 636 Q 28.84 31.26
4. DEWDNEY, Annika 08 TB 1888 Erlangen 1:0051 624 Q 29.49 31.02
5. PLACHETKA, Marleen 06 TG Biberach 1:0091 611 Q 29.09 31.82
6. KOLB, Franziska 07  TSG Stadtbergen 1892 1:01.45 595 Q 29.83 31.62
PABST, Romy 06 LSV Tirol 1:01.45 595 Q 29.20 32.25
8. TALGNER, Flora 03 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:01.57 592 Q 30.08 31.49
9. GAGNEBIN, Malika 06 Rfn 1:01.65 590 Q 29.76 31.89
10. BOOMERS, Marit 08 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:01.68 589 Q 30.01 31.67
11. DORNER, Katharina 07 TG Biberach 1:01.76 586 R 29.71 32.05
12. HOEFL, Valerie 08 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:01.86 584 R 29.95 31.91
13. PICCIRILLI, Lisa 06 Rfn 1:01.94 581 30.04 31.90
NEKRASQV, Victoria 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:01.94 581 29.90 32.04
15. KROENERT, Sara Maria 05  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:02.38 569 29.95 32.43
16. NEKRASOQV, Valeria Alexandra 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:02.44 567 29.45 32.99
17. MUENSCH, Mara 04  SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:02.78 558 30.57 32.21
18. SOELLNER, Tina 08 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:02.84 557 30.33 32.51
19. RIESS, Amelie 11  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:02.91 555 30.02 32.89
20. LANGHOFER, Miriam 06 LSV Tirol 1:03.05 551 30.26 32.79
21. MUELLERS, Heidi 06 TG Biberach 1:03.08 550 29.92 33.16
22. EICHER, Tamara 10 Schwimmteam Neusan 1:03.14 549 30.62 32.52
23. GOTO, Melina 09  DJK Sportbund Miinchen 1:03.26 546 30.04 33.22
24. BELJEAN, Thaline 07 Rfn 1:03.43 541 30.56 32.87
25. SCHRANNER, Leonie 03 SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:03.49 540 30.02 33.47
HAYIRLI, llayla 09 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:03.49 540 30.79 32.70
27. SCHWEITZER, Elina 09 LSV Tirol 1:03.57 538 30.58 32.99
28. NIEDERACHER, Paula 06 LSV Tirol 1:03.71 534 30.62 33.09
29. RATH, Katharina 06  SG Oberland Penzberg 1:04.06 525 30.45 33.61
30. HRUBESCH, Johanna 06  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:04.09 525 30.22 33.87
31. ZAMBO, Villo 12 UNI GY 1:04.19 522 30.72 33.47
32. WAPPLER, Emma 06 LSV Tirol 1:04.22 522 30.72 33.50
33. NEUMUELLER, Emely 06  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:.04.24 521 30.52 33.72
34. TROPPMAIR, Emma 10 LSV Tirol 1:04.29 520 30.75 33.54
35. RUEGSEGGER, Margaux 11 Rfn 1:04.37 518 30.35 34.02
SCHARNWEBER, Neele 09 TB 1888 Erlangen 1:04.37 518 30.71 33.66
37. DANZL, Lina 08 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:04.55 514 29.65 34.90
38. WENDLER, Sophie 09 TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:04.63 512 30.83 33.80
39. BERKES, Brigitta 10 UNI GY 1:.04.65 511 30.92 33.73
40. HORSTMANN, Sophia 06 SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:04.79 508 30.81 33.98
41. ULLRICH, Julia 11 SV Schwabisch Gmiind 1:04.80 508 31.40 33.40
42. ROSSO, Sofia 06 1.SC Schweinfurt 1:04.82 507 31.27 33.55
WEBER, Nicole 95 SV Augsburg 1911 1:04.82 507 31.02 33.80
44, GUEGUEN, Eloa 10 Rfn 1:04.86 506 31.25 33.61
45. BRENNER, Sissi 09 LSV Tirol 1:05.29 496 32.11 33.18
46. REISSWICH, Jessica 07 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:05.53 491 30.49 35.04
47. HUMAIR, Louna 09 Rfn 1:05.54 491 31.41 34.13
48. STRITTMATTER, Emma 09  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:05.59 490 31.43 34.16
RUEBNER, Luisa 10 1.FCN Schwimmen 1:05.59 490 31.82 33.77
50. MIKIC, Eileen Marie 08 SG Stadtwerke Mlinchen 1:05.65 488 31.99 33.66
51. PERTOLL, Nicole 11  SSV Bozen 1:05.73 486 31.80 33.93
52. DEVOTO, Demetra 09  SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:05.90 483 31.57 34.33
53. SCHIEGG, Franziska Romana 09 Schwimmteam NeusaR 1:05.91 482 31.45 34.46
54. HARTENECK, Elena 08 TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling 1:05.96 481 32.09 33.87
55. FRANKE, Helena 08 SV Lohhof 1:05.98 481 31.72 34.26
56. MAGNI, Lavinia 08 Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:06.00 480 31.19 34.81
57. JANICKI, Malisa 10 Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:06.02 480 31.37 34.65
58. PUZICHA, Lia 10 TB 1888 Erlangen 1:06.15 477 31.78 34.37
59. PICCOLRUAZ, Johanna 09  ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:06.24 475 31.98 34.26
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024
Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.

79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.

90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.

WIESER, Jana

BRAUN, Katharina
HORSTMANN, Lenya
GEBERT, Amelie
SCHUSTER, Nina
WOLFELSPERGER, Sofia
HOFER, Elina

POPIC, Laura

MINZONI, Lara
WALDER, Lilith
VASILIC, Emma

POPIC, Antonia
SCHIFFNER, Antonia
SLACH, Katharina
ALFAREI, Linda
MIKULIC, Michelle
SCHULZ, Clarissa
HUMAIR, Yana

HAUER, Helena
GUELZOW, Laura
KAMMERER, Magdalena
PELLEGRINO, Aurora
STRAUSS, Annika
OSWALD, Jennifer
COLLEONI, Mischel
STRAUSS, Maike
WEISSENSTEINER, Sophia
WIDMAIER, Sophie
BURUZS, Katica
ROESSLER, Nathalie
HOFMANN, Sophia
MELLICH, Charlotte
HOERNER, Emilia
PETERS, Emilia
EICHER, Florentine
GRAHN, Mia Marie
ASTER, Hannah
FRANZ, Milena
RESCHKE, Loie Viktoria
JANICKI, Luisa
ZAVGORODNUJA, Alisa
LAUX, Emma
SEGERER, Anna
BRUMMER, Maria
BUHL, Sandrina

GAAG, Almut

GEIGER, Lea Elisa
TARCHETTI, Anna
ROSE, Alissa
NIEDERMEIER, Valentina
PUGLIA, Sofia
PROVERBIO, Lucia
ROESCH, Lotta
CANCELLARO, Elisabetta
WEBER, Anna-Lena
GIOVANELLI, Mayra
JUNGE, Pia

ERLER, Marietta
BOEGL, Emilia

YB

11
09
10
08
06
09
10
12
09
09
11
08
11
12
12
11
09
11
09
10
06
08
08
06
11
10
11
07
06
08
11
07
10
08
11
11
11
08
07
09
13
09
05
11
06
06
09
10
10
11
12
10
10
08
10
10
11
12
12

SSV Bozen

NawaRo Straubing

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
DJK Sportbund Miinchen
TV Kempten

SG Stadtwerke Minchen

ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing

SG Stadtwerke Minchen

ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing

LSV Tirol

SC Prinz Eugen Miinchen
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Wifr. Minchen

SV Augsburg 1911

LSV Tirol

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Rfn

TB 1888 Erlangen

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
SC Delphin Ingolstadt

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TV Kempten

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD

SV Bietigheim

SSV Bozen

Wfr. Leonberg

UNI GY

Wir. Leonberg

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerling
Wfr. Leonberg

SC Delphin Ingolstadt
Schwimmclub Lechfeld
Schwimmteam Neusal
SV Schwébisch Gmiind
SSV Bozen

SG Nordoberpfalz

SV Augsburg 1911

Time

1:06.31
1:06.49
1:06.55
1:06.58
1:06.59
1:06.70
1:06.71
1:06.78
1:06.85
1:06.93
1:06.99
1:07.09
1:07.11
1:07.15
1:07.17
1:07.22
1:07.37
1:07.40
1:07.40
1:07.54
1:07.55
1:07.62
1:07.94
1:08.15
1:08.16
1:08.38
1:08.41
1:08.45
1:08.69
1:08.69
1:08.74
1:09.13
1:09.17
1:09.36
1:09.49
1:09.66
1:09.79
1:09.86
1:09.90

SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:09.99

SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Lohhof

1.FCN Schwimmen

SV Augsburg 1911
WSV 72 Geretsried
WSV 72 Geretsried

SV Schwabisch Gmiind

1:10.15
1:10.29
1:10.50
1:10.51
1:10.62
1:10.76
1:10.78

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:10.93
SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:11.12

SV Wacker Burghausen

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD

SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen
SV Schwabisch Gmiind

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD

TV Parsberg

ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing

SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V.
SV Wacker Burghausen
SV Augsburg 1911

1:11.30
1:11.53
1:11.58
1:11.74
1:11.75
1:11.82
1:11.92
1:12.05
1:12.23
1:12.32

Pts

474
470
469
468
468
465
465
464
462
461
459
457
457
456
456
455
452
451
451
448
448
447
440
436
436
432
431
431
426
426
425
418
417
414
412
409
406
405
404
403
400
398
394
394
392
390
389
387
384
381
377
377
374
374
373
371
369
366
365

50m

32.19
30.80
32.04
31.68
31.35
32.22
31.55
32.46
31.96
32.09
31.83
31.81
32.39
32.37
32.44
31.87
32.66
32.56
31.93
32.40
32.30
32.49
32.00
32.45
32.37
31.68
33.42
32.59
33.11
32.85
33.32
33.42
32.54
32.83
33.17
33.26
32.94
32.67
33.47
32.86
33.19
33.82
32.97
33.21
33.12
33.76
33.64
33.92
33.69
33.83
34.37
34.16
33.92
33.76
33.93
33.96
34.25
34.21
34.81

100m

34.12
35.69
34.51
34.90
35.24
34.48
35.16
34.32
34.89
34.84
35.16
35.28
34.72
34.78
34.73
35.35
34.71
34.84
35.47
35.14
35.25
35.13
35.94
35.70
35.79
36.70
34.99
35.86
35.58
35.84
35.42
35.71
36.63
36.53
36.32
36.40
36.85
37.19
36.43
37.13
36.96
36.47
37.53
37.30
37.50
37.00
37.14
37.01
37.43
37.47
37.16
37.42
37.82
37.99
37.89
37.96
37.80
38.02
37.51
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024

Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144,
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.

152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.

PROVERBIO, Isabella
PUCCINELLI, Manika
ZUELLICH, Marlene
WILLNER, Angelika
WANDRATSCH, Maia
MIKULIC, Raffaela
ASSE, Liv

HEINRICH, Miley
MASCHKE, Maxima
BOELLER, Sophie
FENNER, Greta Marie
BECKER, Caecilia
STRIPLING, Stefanie
FACKLER, Leni-Marie
WILHELM, Kaja Annika
KUHN, Fiona

BERKENKOPF, Henriette

SALA, llaria

METZ, Lenja
SCHUHMACHER, Ella
DURANTE, Amanda
STEIN, Florentine
TAUSCHEK, Aurelia
LEDERLE, Johanna
MICIECKI, Johanna
OTTO, Caitlin

ODAU, Elisa

JOHN, Ella
CARDELLA, Vittoria
ARLT, Caroline
RIMSAITE, Izabele
JANOTTA, Lina
WALTHER, Mara Malin

STADNICHENKO, Anastasiia

HAUSER, Elena
KRESS, Viktoria

BARDISEVICIUTE, Luka

REZA-GHOLI, Rania
GUZLA, Elena
GENZ, Emma Sophie
KAMINSKI, Laura
MOGHAZY, Yasmin
SCHMIDT, Lina
KOCH, Liana Emma
BAUER, Emma
SCALISI, Gaia
REISWICH, Veronika
BENTZ, Hannah
RIEDEL, Noemi

WINTERSTEIN, Julia Helen

NICKEL, Luise
DISTL, Emily
REINHEIMER, Julia
GATTO, Emily
DUKARM, Romy-Sofia

YB

07
11
05
06
07
11
09
12
10
10
10
10
07
12
09
10
07
12
11
08
11
11
09
09
06
11
12
10
12
10
09
13
09
13
13
07
14
10
12
12
12
11
10
13
11
12
13
09
11
13
13
13
12
12
13

MOREIRA DOS SANTOS, Elanz14

ENGLERT, Sina
CHEN, Emily

09
13

BERKENHAGEN, Viktoria Nele 09

Time
SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:12.41
SSV Bozen 1:12.47
SG Nordoberpfalz 1:12.53
WSV 72 Geretsried 1:12.57
TV Kempten 1:12.65
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:12.91
TB 1888 Erlangen 1:12.98
1.FCN Schwimmen 1:12.99
TSV 1860 Muhldorf 1:13.13
TB 1888 Erlangen 1:13.16
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:13.17
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:13.42
TV Kempten 1:13.44
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:13.51
1.SC Schweinfurt 1:13.69
SV Lohhof 1:13.76
Wfr. Leonberg 1:13.84

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:13.85
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:13.93
WSV 72 Geretsried 1:13.95
Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:13.98

TB 1888 Erlangen 1:14.24
DJK Sportbund Miinchen 1:14.30
TV Kempten 1:14.50
SV GR.-W. Holzkirchen 1:14.57
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:14.62
Schwimmteam Neusafl 1:14.66
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:14.79
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:14.84

SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserrattenl:14.88
Rokiskio Kuno K. IR Sporto Centras1:15.59
SV Lohhof 1:15.81
TB 1888 Erlangen 1:15.81
SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserrattenl:15.97
VSC 1862 Donauwdrth 1:16.35
TSV 1860 Mihldorf 1:16.76
Rokiskio Kuno K. IR Sporto Centras1:16.99
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:17.17
Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:17.59

SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:17.63
SV Augsburg 1911 1:17.85
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:17.86
Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:17.90
SV Augsburg 1911 1:18.00
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:18.01
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:18.05
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:18.09
WSV 72 Geretsried 1:18.26
SV Schwébisch Gmiind 1:18.41
Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:18.61

SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserratten1:18.80

SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:18.91
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:19.20
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:19.62
TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:19.65
Schwimmteam Neusaf 1:19.97
TSV Schmiden 1:20.15
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:20.24
SV Bietigheim 1:20.33

Pts

364
363
362
361
360
356
355
355
353
353
352
349
349
348
345
344
343
343
342
341
341
337
337
334
333
332
332
330
329
329
320
317
317
315
310
305
302
300
296
295
293
292
292
291
291
290
290
288
286
284
282
281
278
273
273
270
268
267
266

50m

34.11
33.95
33.86
33.73
33.99
35.25
35.21
34.47
34.78
34.02
34.64
35.14
34.55
35.87
34.88
35.07
34.97
35.19
34.86
34.95
35.82
34.40
34.90
34.86
35.68
35.09
35.60
35.49
34.81
36.18
34.84
35.16
35.28
35.61
35.74
35.88
37.27
35.58
38.12
37.96
37.29
35.86
36.17
37.92
38.13
36.82
36.74
34.55
35.99
36.28
36.85
38.11
38.19
37.59
38.38
38.95
37.28
37.52
36.49

100m

38.30
38.52
38.67
38.84
38.66
37.66
37.77
38.52
38.35
39.14
38.53
38.28
38.89
37.64
38.81
38.69
38.87
38.66
39.07
39.00
38.16
39.84
39.40
39.64
38.89
39.53
39.06
39.30
40.03
38.70
40.75
40.65
40.53
40.36
40.61
40.88
39.72
41.59
39.47
39.67
40.56
42.00
41.73
40.08
39.88
41.23
41.35
43.71
42.42
42.33
41.95
40.80
41.01
42.03
41.27
41.02
42.87
42.72
43.84
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ISC - Int. Swim Cup - Ingolstadt 2024

Ingolstadt, 3. - 4.2.2024

Event 20, Women, 100m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank

178. COLOMBO, Sofia
179. STEIN, Carlotta

180. CORNO, Greta

181. BUCKL, Amelie

182. SEEBER, Louisa
183. WAN, Zhuo

184. BARDISEVICIUTE, Egile
185. SPICKER, Laura

186. HOEFT, Amelie

187. LUBAHN, Nele

188. HAMBACH, Marlene
189. GRAZEV, Eliana Elexa
190. RESCHKE, Amy

191. MALVESTITI, Emma
192. AICHNER, Franziska
193. ZHU, Zoe

194. MARTIN, Victorine
195. RIESS, Lara

196. HORNIKEL, Luisa
197. LINDE, Lilia

198. KAUFMANN, Felicitas Sophia
199. SCHMIDT, Lilly

200. SCHUMM, Stefanie
201. HERRENBRUECK, Frida
202. PETER, Luisa

203. FABER, Emma

204. VOLGGER, Sara

205. WIENAND, Theresa
206. SIGL, Philippa

207. THOULOUZE, Zoe
208. MAMOT, Paula

209. KELLER, Greta

210. FRANKE, Julia

211. SUDAR, Lilly

212. DIETRICH, Fenna
213. WELZ, Lisa

YB

11
13
12
11
10
12
12
11
13
12
12
14
12
11
14
12
13
14
10
14
12
11
10
11
13
14
12
13
12
13
12
14
14
06
14
14

Time
Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:20.38
TB 1888 Erlangen 1:20.81
Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:20.90
SV Lohhof 1:21.04
SV Lohhof 1:21.50
SV Augsburg 1911 1:21.80
Rokiskio Kuno K. IR Sporto Centras1:22.36
Schwimmteam Neusafl 1:22.37
SV Augsburg 1911 1:22.58
WSF Beilngries 1:22.61
SV Ottobrunn 1970 e.V. 1:.22.92
SV Wacker Burghausen 1:23.04
SV Augsburg 1911 1:23.10

Team Nuoto Calusco D'Adda ASD 1:23.60
SV Furstenfeldbrucker Wasserrattenl:24.27

SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:25.09
SG Stadtwerke Minchen 1:25.92
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:26.01
Wfr. Leonberg 1:26.47
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:26.83
SV Firstenfeldbrucker Wasserrattenl:27.37
Schwimmclub Lechfeld 1:27.45
Polizei SV Eichstatt 1:27.62
SV Lohhof 1:28.15
TSV 1909 Gersthofen 1:28.69
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:29.35
ASD. Pol. AVI Vipiteno Sterzing 1:29.93
Schwimmteam Neusal 1:30.44
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:31.27
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:31.95
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:32.10
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1:32.81
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:33.06
WSV 72 Geretsried 1:35.56
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:37.35
SC Delphin Ingolstadt 1:37.84

Pts

266
262
261
259
255
252
247
247
245
245
242
241
240
236
231
224
217
217
213
211
207
206
205
201
198
193
190
186
181
177
176
172
171
158
149
147

50m

37.58
39.89
38.39
37.43
37.82
39.07
38.70
38.99
39.13
38.44
39.38
38.87
38.64
38.58
39.93
40.61
39.63
40.57
40.18
41.00
39.97
42.31
40.48
41.71
40.78
40.42
42.99
43.31
42.63
41.96
44.09
43.73
44.99
43.12
45.73
43.71

100m

42.80
40.92
42.51
43.61
43.68
42.73
43.66
43.38
43.45
44.17
43.54
44.17
44.46
45.02
44.34
44.48
46.29
45.44
46.29
45.83
47.40
45.14
47.14
46.44
47.91
48.93
46.94
47.13
48.64
49.99
48.01
49.08
48.07
52.44
51.62
54.13
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